ALLEGATO A2 - IMPRESE INDIVIDUALI

N.Progr.
6

7
10
13
18
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
33
36
37
39
41
42
43
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
56
57
64
65
73
75
81
82
83
84
89
90
91
92
94
98
100
102
103
104
106
109
113
114

REA
64579
75218
72918
73451
60879
75459
79340
73401
79274
80223
57519
72657
54109
79894
54070
77726
66128
73074
77900
78766
69783
57806
77243
54738
75909
65120
74806
51020
65952
78262
68323
67237
78302
71235
69097
74999
54317
55046
55053
75667
55055
69710
55072
77658
55082
55089
55100
36419
75951
63211

CF
BCHMHL68P02A326K
BGNMRC83B02A326V
BLABRN60T11A326K
BLDLCU73E10A326F
BLNLVI65P13A326L
BLTLMLO1R567604I
BNDCST83C02Z505G
BNDFDR43H06A326N
BNSHMD80H08Z352U
BNYMMD72P2873527
BNZCRL64B50A326C
BNZGRG60B18A326L
BRBRCR50T18A326X
BRDMLL56P27A326M
BRGCLV70D14A326N
BRGDLY66E66Z604H
BRGYVS67A29A326Y
BRLMHL69T64A326I
BRMPRC83B04A326L
BRNMRS70M71A326L
BRNRND74T04A326P
BRRGPP56C31A326W
BRRLRD74D02A509K
BRSRLD44C57A205H
BRTFBASSE12E379K
BRTMNL72B13A326V
BRTVTR86A53E379E
BRVVIO58T02A326P
BSZRLL67R44A326K
BTOCRL88M42A3267
CCCCMRB65A57A326M
CCHFNC55E51H263E
CHCHSN81C147330Q
CHLDRA74C27E379H
CHLSVP48S02C595A
CHNBGX82D102210D
CHTPRN40D5912171
CHVFLV72H17A326A
CHVPRZ65E45A326K
CHVXVR90C17A326K
CLESFN71L12A326R
CLLDRN64H497110C
CLMGMR50A17H670H
CLNVGN80E20Z129I
CLRFNC67A29G854G
CLRMRA68D09SA326P
CLSMVN40R44E587F
CMOGLD52E01A326L
CNDNDR85L04A326T
CNNGRL74A11A326G

Impresa individuale
BICH MICHEL
BAGNOD MARCO
BAL BRUNO
BALDO LUCA
BLANCHOD LIVIO
BAR SPLENDOR DI BELTRAN MARTINEZ LUZ MELBA
BENEDETTO CRISTIAN DAVID
MAISON BONDAZ DI BONDAZ FREDERIC
BEN SASSI HAMMADI
MOHAMED BEN YOUSSEF
BIONAZ CARLA
BIONAZ GIORGIO
BORBEY RICCARDO
BREDY EMANUELE
BERGER CARLO VALENTINO
BERGANO CARRASCO DOLY
BURGAY YVES
BERLATI MICHELA
BARMASSE PATRICK
BRUNOD MARISA
CHALET PLAN GORRET DI BRON ORLANDO
BORRE GIUSEPPE FELICIANO
BORRA ALFREDO
BRUSON RINALDA MARIA
FB AUTO DI BERTUCCI FABIO
BARATTA MANUEL
LE BOURG CHEZ DEDE' DI BERTOLA VITTORIA
BARAVEX IVO
BISAZZA ORNELLA
BOETI CAROLA
CIOCCHINI CATIA MARIA
CACHOZ FRANCA
ECH CHIHABY HASSAN
CHALLANCIN DARIO
CHEILLE SILVIO PIERINO
CHEN BINGXIN
CHATRIAN PIERINA
CHEVRIER FLAVIO
CHEVRERE PATRIZIA
CHEVRIER XAVIER
CELI STEFANO
COLLE' DORINA
COLMAR GIULIO
CALIN VIRGINEL
CLERIN FRANCO
CLERIN MARIO
CLOS MARIA IVONA
COME' GILDO
CONDELLO ANDREA
CANNAVO' GABRIELE PIETRO




N.Progr.
115
121
124
125
126
129
132
136
142
146
147
148
149
152
154
155
157
158
160
162
163
164
169
174
175
176
178
181
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
197
199
202
203
204
206
209
212
221
223
226
227
228

REA
77167
73359
72878
79112
80078
78570
55216
79808
64631
64852
69408
58225
62064
75921
79573
76464
74859
76616
60089
55444
66863
79240
78782
55482
78941
46560
53848
55519
80234
70483
74758
54318
69294
66992
65700
72246
65010
78549
71002
71537
76448
70608
62502
58804
72715
64948
66081
76194
71236
78363
74865

CF
CNTGPR73T25A326B
CRCNNN79M27L063F
CRDVNI68H11B354L
CRLSFN64S17A326N
CRLXVR83MO02A326P
CRRFNC81R04A3260
CRSLDA42S05A205C
CRTVLNG69A14L219R
CTOJNO79C23E379B
DDRMTN54A23G791M
DFRDEI66L13A326T
DFRSDR66E10E343M
DFRWTR71B04A326U
DLESFN75H27A326X
DLNPRI62H25A326M
DLSMHL59R01H839U
DMBLNS70D29B077L
DMCPLG66B01A326Q
DMRGPP75D11A326B
DNNLCN55E18E458X
DNRNRN56570A326V
DPHSFN73R28A326A
DRKINA76H017155I
DSNCRS65E6471100
DSNDNT54559A326K
DSNRNT62515A326M
DSORNZ36L26D8350
DVSMLD42M67A326F
DVYDGI89D14A326R
FBNLXA77E16A326N
FCLSMN86S13A326H
FLLGNN34E10Z110M
FLLLAI68A287343G
FLVGNN69R26D544V
FNLCLD80L25A326X
FRASFN65P15G207K
FRCRHL62C56D969R
FRFGPPO5E15A326K
FRMMSM55H06F205B
FRRDNL80L15A326D
FRRSRN73B53D086G
FRYVEA66B55A326R
FSTVTR77D15A326K
FVRLEI5S9E13A326D
GBRMLN865477505G
GCHLSE81B68A326A
GLSLLO40D48C960G
GMBNRH91R45A326W
GNDMCR71D54A326C
GNSRRT85E28A326G
GNTGRG63B18A326U

Impresa individuale
CONTE GIAMPIERO
CORICA ANTONINO
IVANART DI CARDIA IVAN
CARLETTO STEFANO
CARLIN XAVIER
CORRADINI FRANCESCO
CERISE ALDO
L'ACCADEMIA DI CURTO VITALIANO
COUT JOAN
ADDARIO MARTINO
DUFOUR EDI
DI FRANCESCO SANDRO
DUFOUR WALTER GIOVANNI
DE LIO STEFANO
SPORT GARAGE DI DELEONARD PIERO
DALUISO MICHELE
D'AMBROSIO ALFONSO
DEMICHELIS PIERLUIGI
DI MARCO GIUSEPPE
DONNET LUCIANO
DENARIER ANDREINA
DAUPHIN STEFANO
DURIK JAN
DESANDRE CHRISTINA
DESANDRE' COMPUTER DI DONATA DESANDRE'
DESANDRE' RENATO
ODISIO RENZO
DAVISOD MAFALDA SPERANZA
DEVEYNES DIEGO
EDIL ALEX DI FABIANO ALEX
F.P.G. RAPPRESENTANZE TERMOTECNICHE DI SIMONE FACELLI
FOLLIOLEY GIOVANNI RENATO
L'ATELIER DI FALL ALIOU
FALVO GIOVANNI
FENOIL CLAUDIO
FRAU STEFANO
FRACHEY ROSA HELENE
FURFARO GIUSEPPE
FORMENTI MASSIMO
FERRARI DANIELE
FERRO ESTERINA
FARYS EVA - MATERIALI EDILI
CENTRO FERRO DI FAUSTINELLI VALTER
FAVRE ELIO
GABRIEL MARLENY
GUICHARDAZ ELISA
GELSOMINO LOLA
GAMBA ANDREA HELENE
GANDELLI MARIA CRISTINA
GENS ROBERTO
IGNOTI GIORGIO




N.Progr.
229
232
233
235
238
240
243
244
245
248
250
251
252
254
255
260
264
265
269
270
272
273
276
277
279
281
284
285
286
288
293
297
298
301
302
303
307
311
312
314
315
318
321
325
327
328
329
338
339
344
352

REA
31249
72537
75172
60379
74975
78697
55779
79496
79507
76459
44897
64204
79002
80185
79930
43312
62029
76161
78692
52097
55967
79869
78882
78226
78085
72059
78443
80193
43263
56000
68905
76976
79807
79388
75756
78164
79905
57741
56110
75653
58682
78458
76611
75483
69058
78994
52566
56203
65498
78621
77846

CF
GNTPLG45E07B435D
GRBLSN73T59A326W
GRDRKE80B49A326A
GRGBTS66M26L747D
GRLMRC65MO5A859Y
GRLVNT93C67A326Q
GRNNRM53C01A326A
GRNRCE73D01A3267
GRRMRL64M22A326)
GRSDRN64510A326V
GRSVCN60OHO6A773F
GRTLDA68M26A326Q
GSPKVN96L23A326D
GVNFNC74R18A326A
GVNMHL90T30A326D
HSSMTF55T04Z336N
JCQDLE67M24A326L
JCQSFN92P61A3267
JNSLSN73R18E379N
JNTLST63L01A326G
JRDGNN52D70A326I
JRZRNT62P25A326U
KBRSTN84M257335E
KHUML765187352S
KRVKRN88P657139C
KSTSDR82H187100E
LBDHHM69A217352N
LBKFTH85D60Z330D
LBRGNN55M25D903E
LBZVLM68EO9A326M
LLDFLV62D25A326L
LMBMRC61E05A326W
LMDBLT75H13Z330A
LNABHM73B247352R
LNEMHL73E04A662A
LNTRHR96R03A326S
LRGBLL69C177330F
LTTLCU48C47A326K
LTYVTR58H12A326L
LZZFNC84EO01E205D
MCHLNF63B07A326C
MGLDNC71M30H834B
MHRMNA85D117330D
MLBMHL65D25A326F
MLFMSM66P24L219V
MLNNCL91B11A326V
MLQCLD70HO5A326L
MNGGNN60D60A326I
MNTFNC39A07A773H
MPRVLR94B58A326A
MRNVNT84B14A326Q

Impresa individuale
GENTA PIER LUIGI
GROBBERIO ALESSANDRA
INFISSI & DESIGN DI GIORDANO ERIKA
GUARAGNA BATTISTA
GIRELLI MARCO
GRILLO VALENTINA
GRANGE ANDREA EMERICO
LE MAN DE MAGAN DI GRANGE ERIC
GERARD MAURILIO
GROSJACQUES ADRIANO
GROSSO VINCENZO
GRATTACASO ALDO
GASPARD KEVIN
GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCO
GIOVINAZZO MICHELANGELO
HUSSEIN MOSTAFA AHMED ABDELHADY
JACQUIN EDILIO
DOG STYLE DI JACQUIN STEFANIA
JANS ALESSANDRO
JEANTET ELIO
JORDANEY GIOVANNA
JORIOZ RENATO
OKOABOR AUSTIN
IMPRESA EDILE KHLAIFI JAMEL
KRAVCHENKO EKATERINA
KASTRATI SADRI
LABIDI HICHEM
EL BAKHLI FATIHA
LUBRINI GIOVANNI
LUBOZ VILMO
LALE DEMOZ FLAVIO
LAMBERT MARCO
EL MOUDINI ABDELATI
ALOUANI BRAHIM
DYNAMICMEDIA DI LEONE MICHELE
LINTY ARTHUR
LARGATE ABDALLAH
LETTRY LUCIA
LETEY VITTORIO
DECORAZIONI LIUZZI DI FRANCESCO LIuzzi
MICHELET LUCIANO FRANCESCO
MIGLIORE RENT DI MIGLIORE DOMENICO
EDILIZIA AMHAR
MALABAILA MICHELE
MALFI MASSIMO
MILANESI NICOLA
MALUQUIN SEGOR CLAUDIO
MONGEROD GIOVANNA MARIA
MONETTA FRANCESCO
IMPERIAL VALERIA
MARINO VALENTINO




N.Progr.
357
358
363
365
368
369
372
373
376
377
379
380
381
383
385
387
391
397
398
400
403
404
405
406
408
411
415
416
418
419
423
424
425
426
427
428
431
434
436
440
444
449
451
457
460
462
463
464
465
466
474

REA
78200
79879
75871
77153
72535
64580
77988
74388
63095
76573
76875
78057
78856
56471
76639
75395
71471
78444
78588
61962
56676
56683
74282
62528
56715
75692
77920
63086
48258
77999
75328
71946
80139
77559
48934
54011
63759
78681
58823
61676
76441
74170
70758
72921
80304
79048
74077
77084
75642
58022
48942

CF
MSCNLS72B48A326M
MSSLGU77A17A326F
MZZCLD49L16A326H
NCCJLS88R01A326N
NDYRGS87B577343G
NGRLGU46A027118Q
NNAFRC65MO05A124H
NNNMRO87R14A3267
NRDLGU76R03A326W
NSRZEI61R04A326P
PCCBRN48T11H225N
PGNMRF61L10A326W
PLCFRZ64T25L219N
PLLLCN53H58A326Y
PLLMRN61T13E200V
PMOGSC85L51A3267
PNTMCL85L58A326E
PRNGPP73C681480K
PRRLNT91E29A326A
PRTRRT60L18A326L
PSSGMM61A61A326M
PSSNTN61A12A326Q
PSTGRG72L16L219C
PSTNRF75A14F205N
PVSZFR49D23F726l
PZZFNC92S20A326K
RBASSM95P267352K
RBLFNC44P24A877G
RBLRRT62C25L219C
RBTFTN78A417330R
RCLTRS65C63C129S
RCSLSN79L19A326E
RGHFPP90R30A326H
RHIHDO76H26Z352F
RLIMRC65CO1E379U
RLLMRA30M16L981U
RLSRTI62R70B015P
RNCLSN74T67E379D
RSAGPP57A31H889A
RSSGLC73L08A326N
RVLRRT88P60A326I
SCCLRS74H13A326W
SCLMRA67P52F779T
SGNSNG85T14A326Y

SMNMMM81C027330W

SPNMSM68R11L219X
SPNNGL55H41G371P
SPRDDL71R237600C
SQNLDR56T29E168M
SQNSGN66P07A326D
STVDVD68B19A326W

Impresa individuale
MASCHI ANNALISA
MASSARO LUIGI
CARABAS DI MAZZUCCHELLI CLAUDIO
NICCO JEAN LOUIS
NDIAYE RANGOU SAMB
NEGRELLO LUIGI
NANO FERRUCCIO
IANNINO OMAR
EUROLUCE MULTISERVICE DI NARDI LUIGI
NOTE DI CAFFE' DI ANSERMIN EZIO
PECCHINI BRUNO
PIGNATARO MARIO RAFFAELE
PROXIMA DI PIO LOCO BOSCARIOL FABRIZIO
POLLET LUCINA
PILLON MARINO
SMARTIE'S BAR DI GESSICA POMA
PONT MARCELLA
PERINI GIUSEPPINA
ACQUATEK DI PERRON LAURENT
PORTIGLIOTTI ROBERTO
PESSION GEMMA
PESSION ANTONIO
PESATORI GIORGIO
BAR EDELWEISS DI PASTORELLI ANDREA
PAVESE ZEFFIRO
AZ. AGR. PIZZICHEMI FRANCESCO
SIWAR DI OUSSAMA ARAIBIA
REBOULAZ FRANCO
A.T.l. DI RABELLINO ROBERTO
NOUR DI RABIT FATNA
WOOD COSTRUZIONI DI ARCELLA TERESA
RICOSSA ALESSANDRO
RIGHI FILIPPO
RIAHI OUAHID
RIAL MARCO
ROLLANDOZ MARIO
AZIENDA AGRICOLA ORLASSINO RITA
RONCHETTA ALESSANDRA MYRIAM
RASO GIUSEPPE
ROSSI GIAN LUCA
SILVER BAR DI RAVIOLA ROBERTA
SACCHET LORIS
SCOLLICA MARIA
SIGNORATO SIMONE GIORGIO
SMOUNI MHAMMED
SPINA MASSIMILIANO
SMACK DI SAPIENZA CAUDULLO ANGELA
ADVENTURE CENTER DI EDUARDO ALEJANDRO SOPRANZI
SQUINDO ELDER
SQUINDO SERGIO
STEVANONI DAVIDE




N.Progr.
475
476
482
483
484
486
487
488
489
491
495
497
498
499
505
506
509
511
512
513
515
517
518
521
523
524
527
529
530
532
533
534
535

REA
79363
74180
57018
70194
36037
75018
53667
77377
80316
78319
62743
76850
78873
76751
76423
76767
61674
79789
78421
57178
66528
34017
59130
50834
57302
40805
76927
71203
64100
67059
76596
72037
79530

CF
SVTVYM875157138V
SVZPLA68LO4A326F
THDLRF75H06E379P
THGSVN60T31A326D
THMRLA41A19A326N
TLLISCOOH69A326L
TLMMRT38M12A326P
TLNBLL83A017330Q
TLNKDJ88B637330R
TMOMND76H027129)
TRMDNC62C01H889V
TRPPLA48D18D746G
TRRMSM77530A326)
TRRVLR77H56D969L
TSOCRS80S06A326L
TSSNRR77R17L750K
VCCSFN75A04M109W
VLISFN71S20E379A
VLLULS77C02A326K
VLLNSI38T48A326E
VNNFBA75A06A326G
VNZMLL44E51A326U
VRDDNC52A12A326B
VRSPVR57S64L219K
VTTLRA44B59A326V
YLLDNT59C02A326H
ZHAXYN785517210)
ZMPSVNG68A64A326M
ZNGLCU73P06A326T
ZNNRNI59T01B073X
ZNTSMN71D42A326B
ZRZLCN62C57A326E
ZRZTTR72L18A326Y

Impresa individuale
AOSTA TEKNIKA DI VADYM SIVITSKYY
SAVIOZ PAOLO
THEDY ELDER FRITZ
THUEGAZ SILVANO
THOMASSET AURELIO
CARTOLIBRERIA ARLECCHINO DI TILLIER JESSICA
TALMET UMBERTO
TALAANE ABDELILAH
TALAANE KHADIJA
A.D.M. COSTRUZIONI DI TOMA MARIAN EDUARD
TRAMONTI DOMENICO
AL BORGO ANTICO DI TRIPODI PAOLO
TORRACO MASSIMILIANO
TERRULI VALERIA
TOSI CHRISTIAN
TASSINI ANDREA ROMANO
EUROIMPIANTI DI VACCARO SERAFINO ANDREA
VIOLA STEFANO
VALLET JEAN LOUIS
VALLET INES
FABIO VANNUCCI
VANZETTI MIRELLA
VERDUCI DOMENICO FLAVIO
VARESIO PAOLA
VETTICOZ LAURA
YEUILLAZ DONATO
ZHAO XUYIN
ESSEZETA ARREDAMENTI DI ZAMPAGLIONE SILVANA
ZENGONI LUCA
ZANINI RINO
ZENTI SIMONA
ZURZOLO LUCIANA
ZORZATO ETTORE




